SCHEDULE OF FORMATIVE J

[ ASSESSMENT (2024-25)

3 Class : 1st to 7th
FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT- |

S. No. SUBJECT DATE DAY

1. English 08-05-24 Wednesday
2. Hindi 10-05-24 Friday
3. Maths 15-05-24 Wednesdéy
4, EVS/S.ST 17-05-24 Friday

5. Science 20-05-24 Monday

FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT- Il
“ls.No.]  suBsecT DATE DAY
.l 1 English 27.08-24 Tuesday
2. Hindi 29-08-24 Thursday
3. Maths 31-08-24 Saturday
4, EVS/S.ST 03-09-24 Tuesday
5. Science 06-09-24 Friday
FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT- i
= [s.No.|  SUBJECT DATE DAY
B 1. English 07-10-24 Monday
2. Hindi 09-10-24 Wednesday
3. Maths 15-10-24 Tuesday
4. EVS/S.ST 17-10-24 Thursday
- Science 19-10-24 Saturday

|



ASSESSMENT (2024-25)

[ SCHEDULE OF FORMATIVE

FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT- IV

SUBJECT DATE DAY
English 22-11-24 Friday
Hindi 25-11-24 Monday
Maths 27-11-24 Wednesday
EVS/S.ST 29-11-24 Friday
Science 02-12-24 Monday
FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT- V
SUBJECT DATE DAY
English 16-01-25 Thursday
Hindi 18-01-25 Saturday
Maths 21-01-25 Tuesday
EVS/S.ST 23-01-25 Thursday
Science 25-01-25 Saturday

FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT- VI (Pre- Summative)

SUBJECT DATE DAY
English 10-02-25 Monday
Hindi 12-02-25 Wednesday
Maths 14-02-25 Friday
EVS/S.ST 17-02-25 Monday
Science 19-02-25 Wednesday




[ SCHEDULE OF FORMATIVE }

ASSESSMENT
Class : 8th to 10th
FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT- |
S. No. SUBJECT DATE DAY
1; English 09-05-24 Thursday
Hindi 11-05-24 Saturday
Maths 16-05-24 | Thursday
S.ST 18-05-24 Saturday
Science 21-05-24 Tuesday
FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT- i
SUBJECT - DATE DAY
English 28-08-24 ~ Wednesday
Hindi 30-08-24 Friday
Maths 02-09-24 Monday
S.ST 04-09-24 Wednesday
Science 07-09-24 Saturday
FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT- lli
SUBJECT DATE DAY
English 08-10-24 Tuesday
Hindi 14-10-24 Monday
Maths 16-10-24 Wednesda
S.ST 18-10-24 Friday
- Science 21-10-24 Mdnday
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SCHEDULE OF FORMATIVE
ASSESSMENT

|

FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT- IV

SUBJECT DATE DAY
English 23-11-24 Saturday
Hindi 26-11-24 Tuesday
Maths 28-11-24 Thursday
S.ST 30-11-24 Saturday
Science 03-12-24 Tuesday
3 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT- V
SUBJECT DATE DAY
English 17-01-25 Friday
Hindi 20-01-25 Monday
Maths 22-01-25 Wednesday
S.ST 24-01-25 Friday
Science 27-01-25 Monday

MATIVE ASSESSMENT- VI (Pre- Summative)

V%

SUBJECT DATE DAY
English 10-02-25 Monday
Hindi 12-02-25 Wednesday
Maths 14-02-25 Friday
S.ST 17-02-25 Monday
Science 19-02-25 Wednesday
- 1 case of a Holiday, Assessment will be conducted on
e next working day.
~ There will be No Re-assesment under any
~ @rcumstances.




